Intermediary Report - Remunerations/Payments

The total amount of all remunerations or payments

to Intermediaries by players:

The total amount of all remunerations or payments

to Intermediaries by clubs:

Total

Breakdown of all remunerations or payments to intermediaries by clubs (club by club)

Fortuna Liga

Clubs

SK Slavia Praha

FC Viktoria Plzen

AC Sparta Praha

FC Banik Ostrava

1.FC Slovacko

SK Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice
FK Mlada Boleslav

FC Hradec Kralové

SK Sigma Olomouc

FC Slovan Liberec

FC Fastav Zlin

FK Teplice

FK Jablonec
Bohemians Praha 1905
FK Pardubice

MFK Karvina

Total

Amount (CZK)

(respective national currency)

155 162 106

7 353781 +45 250 EUR
48 467 000

7 463 190

6170738 + 12 100 EUR
4 847 925

5257 000

1231250

1857054

1 885992

979 800

1285 000

8724971

752 000

60 500 + 36 300 EUR
784 499

252 282 806 CZK 93 650 EUR

6 301 826 CZK + 208 500 EUR

264 159 663 CZK + 93 650 EUR

270 461 489 CZK + 302 150 EUR




Fotbalova Narodni Liga

Clubs

FC Zbrojovka Brno
AC Sparta Praha B
SK LiSer 2019

FC Sellier & Bellot VIadim
1. SK Prostéjov
Slezsky FC Opava
FK Varnsdorf

FK Dukla Praha

FC MAS Taborsko
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FK Usti nad Labem
MFK Vyskov

1. FK Pfibram

FK Fotbal Tfinec
MFK Chrudim

FC Viktoria Zizkov

Total

Amount (CZK)
(respective national currency)
5132336

Sum of amounts
85500

236 300

200 000

1888 607
20000

2310 405

869 740

586 281

40 000

0

30250

374 588

90 750

12 100

11 876 857 CZK




